
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
23 

95 

13 

55 

02 

2 

73 

79 

72 

42 

9 

81 

11 

75 

4 

26 

17 

6 

74 

85 

22 

18 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 
STU 

STL 

STL 

ITA 

T3 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

ITA 

ITC 

ITC 

STU 

T4 

ITC 

ITC 

ITC 

STU 

STU 

ITC 

STL 

ITS 

Name 
Mark Wajda 

Mark Beyer 

Alejandro DellaTorre 

Jonathan Rogers 

Daniel Schnitta 

Frank Setili 

Robert MacDonald 

Alexander Doss 

Michael Jones 

Sean Duncan 

James Hardesty 

Scott Irwin 

Lenny Basaj 

Jonathan Hsu 

Robert Gordon 

Carl Biondo 

Mikel Larson 

D J Brabec 

Tony Lechner 

Victor Martinez 

Steve Schade 

Chris Forshey 

City, State 
Cement City MI 

Waterford MI 

Oak Park MI 

Milford MI 

South Haven Mi 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Strongsville OH 

Ferndale MI 

South Bend IN 

Portage MI 

Xenia OH 

Fairborn OH 

Whitehall MI 

Hilliard OH 

Loveland OH 

Saint Clair Shores MI 

Cincinnati OH 

Fox River Grove IL 

Fond du Lac WI 

Novi MI 

Sterling Heights MI 

Marietta OH 

Member # 
453100 

441934 

468874 

422400 

174325 

419025 

137865_1 

465460 

97804 

312533_4 

176823 

351485 

191935 

486225 

375824 

467364 

513750 

213641 

511837 

500217 

464902 

REG 
DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

SBR 

DET 

NEO 

DET 

SBR 

DET 

WOR 

WOR 

WMR 

OVR 

WOR 

DET 

WOR 

CHI 

Milw 

DET 

WDC 

Make/Model 
Honda Civic si 

Honda Honda Civic 

Mazda RX-7 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Mx5 

Honda CRX Si 

Honda Civic Hatchback 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

Mini Cooper S 

Renault Encore 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Honda Civic 

Ford Taurus SHO 

Mini Cooper S 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
"King Motorsports 

STM Powersports 

AG Racing 

Loose Lugs Racing 

GingerMan Raceway 

"G-LOC 

"Impact Communications 

"Bluemeyer 

tirerack.com 

5:01 Motor Sports 

Honda HPD - Carbotech - Team ITC 

Team ITC 

Notahonda Racing 

A & C Collision Inc. 

Larson Boy's Racing 

Wolf Racing 

Lechner racing design 

"HondaRonRacing Rentals 

FasTrac Motorsports 

Auto Tech and Tire 

Laps 
11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Best Tm 
1:41.303 

1:43.585 

1:44.217 

1:45.819 

1:47.644 

1:49.558 

1:49.423 

1:47.163 

1:49.276 

1:51.010 

1:53.369 

1:54.787 

1:52.927 

1:55.440 

1:56.020 

1:57.910 

2:00.549 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time 18:48.165 

Printed: 5/20/2018 10:58:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Chief Steward; Jerry Shiloff 

Race Chair; Matt Wolfe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

32.163 

Avg. Speed 

75.117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.303 

Best Speed 

76.049 

Best Lap by 

23 - Mark Wajda 

Sanction # 18-RQ-5426-S

2018 Great Lakes Div. Spring Sprints 

GP5-STU, STL,SPU,T3, T4, ITS, ITA, ITB,ITC, IT7, B-Spec, SSB,SSC 

GP5 Qual Sun 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:06:49 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/20/2018 09:40 AM 

2018 SCCA GLD Tri-Region Spring Sprints
Official Sunday Qualifying Race Results


